
McKenzie County 
1300 12th Street SE, Suite 240 
Watford City, ND 58854 
Ph. 701-444-2600 
county.mckenziecounty.net 

TOWNSHIP 04.24 

 
 

MCKENZIE COUNTY ROAD AND BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 
2024 TOWNSHIP PERMITTING INFORMATION 

 

Township 

County Permits 
Approaches for 

Township 
(Yes/No) 

County Permits 
Utilities for 
Township 
(Yes/No) 

Township 
Permission Form 

Required 
(Yes/No/N/A) 

Contact Person 
Phone 

Number 
Email 

Alex Yes Yes Yes Jay Lewis 701-570-3387 lewis5farms@gmail.com  

Antelope Creek Yes Yes Yes Jared Hatter 406-489-2787 jhatter@restel.com 

Arnegard Yes Yes Yes Kirk Olson 701-770-1791 tc.farm@yahoo.com 

Blue Buttes Yes Yes Yes Wayne Skarda 701-301-3210 wskarda@restel.com 

Charbon Yes Yes Yes LaShell Mugg-Tjelde 701-828-3008 charbontownship@gmail.com 

Elm Tree Yes Yes Yes Travis Thompson 701-421-1352 travist@restel.com 

Grail  Yes Yes Yes Dean Levang 701-675-2306 levang4@ruggedwest.com   

Hawkeye Yes Yes Yes Lynn Moe 701-675-2339 momoe@ruggedwest.com 

Keene Yes No Yes Nathan Brenna   701-770-2034 nbrenna@gmail.com 

Randolph No No N/A Katie Link 701-651-6541 Katiejo2717@gmail.com 

Riverview  No No N/A Roger Brenna 701-675-2453 rbrenna@restel.net 

Sioux Yes Yes Yes Ray Skogen 701-690-8191 Raymon220swift@yahoo.com 

Tri No No N/A Larry Novak 701-770-7370 coyote@ruggedwest.com 

Twin Valley  Yes Yes Yes Rex Korslien 701-580-5362 korslien@restel.com 

Yellowstone No No N/A Tim Cayko 406-480-5444 timcayko@gmail.com  

 
NOTE: If the County does not permit approaches and/or utilities for an organized township: 

- Applicants need to reach out to the organized township to see what permitting they may require.  
- The County still permits County Major Collectors (CMCs), which are typically designated with a County shield.  
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